
For more information call:

(206) 283-5212

DISCLAIMER:  The above information has been secured from sources believed to be reliable, however, no representations are made to its accuracy.  
Prospective tenants or buyers should consult their professional advisors and conduct their own independent investigation.   Site plan and configu-
ration are subject to change.  Properties are subject to change in price and/or availability without notice. West Coast Commercial Realty, LLC

Tiffini Connell 
2101 Fourth Avenue, Suite 920 - Seattle, WA 98121
www. wccommercialrealty.com

WestCoast
Commercial

R E A L T Y

DEMOGRAPHICS

l Heart of West Seattle Junction.

l Free customer parking in West Seattle Junction Association Parking Lot 
        across the street.

l Lighted intersection of Oregon and 42nd Ave SW, one block 
        east of California Ave SW and on same block as new QFC/PetCo center.

l Mixed-use project with 133 high-end apartments above and 2,921 of
        retail.

4502 42nd Ave SW, Seattle, WA 98116

SW Edmunds StSW Edmunds St

SW Genesse StSW Genesse St

41st  Ave SW
 

41st  Ave SW
 

Fauntleroy W
ay SW

 
Fauntleroy W

ay SW
 

42st  Ave SW
 

42st  Ave SW
 

California Ave SW
California Ave SW Fa

untle
ro

y W
ay SW 

Fa
untle

ro
y W

ay SW 

Quality Food Centers

SW Oregon StSW Oregon St

SW Alaska StSW Alaska St

44th Ave SW
 

44th Ave SW
 

42ND AVENUE SW

+341'-3"

+341'-3"

RAMP DOWN 1:12

+ 340'-11"

+ 339'-0"

339'-0"

+ 339'-0"

+ 340'-11"

+ 339'

337' (SLAB)
339' (LANDSCAPE)

+ 337'

+341'-3"

A
E

B
C

1 4 52

1.5

D

1

A
E

4 5

3

+ 331'-6"

1,533 SF
627 SF

+ 340'-5"
+ 340'-8"

+ 339'-0"

+337'

339'-0"

+ 339'-0"

339'-0"

+ 339'-0"

339'-0"

+ 339'-0"

42ND AVENUE SW

ALLEY

SW OREGON STREET

+ 339'-0"

+335'-10"

+337'

+334"-8"
339'

+ 339'-0"

+ 337'
+ 337'

338' (SLAB)

+ 339'

715 SF

+ 337'
+ 337"

UP
+ 330'-8"'

+ 327'-0"

3'-3"

5'-0"

62'-0"

22'-0"
38'-10"

62'-0"

10'-2"

5"

24'-10"
24'-0"

24'-0"
23'-11"

9'-10"
88'-11"

195'-6"

6'-5"

27'-3" 15'-0" 15'-0" 15'-0" 28'-8"

100'-11"

36'-6"
25'-6"

25'-6"
36'-6"

15'-11"27'-9"15'-0"

8'-6"

3'-3" 104'-1"

3'-3"

5'-0"

28'-2"

28'-2"10'-9"

2'-7"
22'-6"

3'-0"

19'-6"

3'-0"
23'-10"

3'-0"

6'-5"

3'-0"

10'-9"

45'-5"

29'-2"

26'-5"

29'-2"

189'-10" 200'-0"

112'-11"

62'-0"

112'-11"

96'-9"

200'-0"

6'-5"

5'-0"
5'-0"

9'-9"

15'-0"

REFER TO LANDSCAPE
SHEET L1.1

5"

A
202

1

A
201

1

A
200

1

A
204

1

1
A

303

1
A

301
1

A
301

1
A

302

1
A

302

1
A

300
1

A
300

1

7"

7"

7"

7"
7"

7"

7"

7"

A
432

3
A

431

3

A
440

2

A
400

1

1
A

303

1
A

311

2
A

311

3
A

311
1

A
312

2
A

312

A
203

1
A

203
2

A
430

5
A

430

7

49'-7"

10"

TRANSFORMER
EXHAUST

GARAGE
EXHAUST

P
E

R
M

IT S
U

B
M

ITTA
L S

E
T

P
R

O
JE

C
T #:

IS
S

U
E

 D
A

TE
:

FILE
N

A
M

E
:

Rev# Date  Description

I N
 T E

 R
 I O

 R
   D

 E
 S

 I G
 N

15200 52nd A
ve. S

outh
S

uite 300
S

eattle, W
A

 98188
P

hone 206.766.8300

A
 R

 C
 H

 I T E
 C

 T U
 R

 E

JO
H
N
SO

N

D
R

A
W

N
 B

Y
:

11-16-11 PROGRESS SET

1
LE

V
E

L O
N

E
 FLO

O
R

 P
LA

N
S

C
A

LE
: 1/8" = 1'-0"

S
H

E
E

T N
O

TE
S

A 101

SW Oregon Street

42nd A
venue SW

P
free parking

P

P

fr
ee

 p
ar

ki
ng

Population

1 Mile: 21,955

2 Mile: 54,255

3 Mile: 71,333

Average HH Income

1 Mile: $89,740

2 Mile: $92,749

3 Mile: $90,857

Number of Employees

1 Mile: 5,644	

2 Mile: 13,268

3 Mile: 57,079

GREAT RETAIL OPPORTUNITY!

featuring patagonia

FULLY LEASED


